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CMS-Approved Accreditation Organization Contact Information 

Regional Office E-mail Correspondence 
 

Organizations 
 

Provider 
Type 

Contacts Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address 

Accreditation 
Association for 
Ambulatory Health Care 
(AAAHC) 
 

ASCs Villanueva, Michon 
 
Wei, Mary 
 

5250 Old Orchard Road 
Suite 200 
Skokie, IL 60077 

847-853-6063 
 
847-324-7745 

mvillanueva@aaahc.org 
 
mwei@aaahc.org 
 

Accreditation 
Commission for Health 
Care, Inc  
(ACHC) 

HHAs Pazun, Julie  
 
Sylvester, Barbara  
 

139 Western Oaks 
Parkway 
Cary, NC 27513 

855-937-2242 
 
855-937-2242 
 

jpazun@achc.org 
 
bsylvester@achc.org 
 

American Association 
for Accreditation of 
Ambulatory Surgery 
Facilities 
 (AAAASF) 

ASCs 
OPTs 
RHCs 

Terranova, Tom 
 
Henry, Jeanne 
 
Pearcy, Jeff (cc) 
 
Crutcher, Sonja 
 

5101 Washington Street 
Suite 2F 
P.O. Box 9500 
Gurnee, IL 60031 

847-775-1970 
 
847-775-1970 
 
847-775-1970 
 
847-775-1970 
 

tom@aaaasf.org  
 
jeanne@aaaasf.org  
 
jeff@aaaasf.org 
 
sonja@aaaasf.org  

American Osteopathic 
Association/ 
Healthcare Facilities 
Accreditation Program 
(AOA/HFAP) 

ASCs 
CAHs 
Hospitals 
 

Cappiello, Joseph 
 
Robins, Beverly 
 
Zarski, Mike (cc) 

142 East Ontario St  
Chicago, IL 60611-2864 
 

312-202-8072 
 
312-202-8062 
 
312-202-8047 

jcappiello@hfap.org 
 
brobins@hfap.org   
 
mzarski@osteotech.org 
 

Center for Improvement 
in Healthcare Quality 
(CIHQ) 
 
 

Hospitals Curtis, Richard 
 
Burgkwist, Traci 
 

3101 Briar Oak Lane 
Round Rock, TX 78681 
 
 
 

866-324-5080 
 
 
 

rcurtis@cihq.org 
 
tburgkwist@cihq.org 
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Organizations 
 

Provider 
Type 

Contacts Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address 

 
Community Health 
Accreditation Program 
(CHAP) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HHAs 
Hospice 
 
 
 
 

 
Collishaw, Karen J  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
275 K Street NW 
Suite 800  
Washington, D.C. 20005 
 
 
 

 
202-862-3413 ext. 49  
or 
1-800-656-9656 ext. 49 
 
 
 
 

 
kcollishaw@chapinc.org  
 
 
 
 
 

Det Norske Veritas 
Healthcare  
(DNV Healthcare) 

CAHs 
Hospitals 

Horine, Patrick 
 
Scott, Darrel 
 

400 Techne Center Drive,  
Suite 350 
Milford, OH  45150 

513-388-4888 
 
513-388-4862 
 

patrick.horine@dnv.com  
 
darrel.scott@dnv.com 
 

Joint Commission 
 (JC) 

ASCs 
CAHS 
HHAs 
Hospice 
Hospitals 
Psych 
Hospitals 

Kurtz, Patricia (cc) 
 
 
 
 
Misenko, Steve 
 
Office of Quality 
Monitoring 
 

601 13th Street, NW  
Suite 560S 
Washington D.C.  20005 
 
 
One Renaissance 
Boulevard 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 
60081 
 

202-783-6655 
 
 
 
 
630-792-5836 
 
630-792-5000 
 

pkurtz@jointcommission.org 
 
 
 
smisenko@jointcommission.
org  
 
oqm@jointcommission.org 
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